21 SUPERCROSS -

FREEST YL E INTERNACIONAL

BARCELONA - 23 NOV 2079

SX 1 FINAL 2 Document 11
Results
Rnk No. Rider Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Bike
1 19  JUSTIN BOGLE B = 18 31.642 KTM
2 3 | NICOLAS AUBIN a0 18 6.106 6.106 31.670 SUZUKI
3 941 | ANGELO PELLEGRINI 41 18 7.997 1.891 32.355 HONDA
4 85 | CEDRIC SOUBEYRAS a0 18 8.733 0.736 31.667 HUSQVARNA
5 6 | THOMAS RAMETTE a0 18 12.778 4.045 32.382 SUZUKI
6 34 TYLER BOWERS g 18 14.000 1.222 32.235 KAWASAKI
7 871 |FABIEN IZOIRD a0 18 17.078 3.078 32.702)  KAWASAKI
8 225 | CHARLES LEFRANGOIS a0 18 20.669 3.591 32.832 SUZUKI
9 137 | ADRIEN ESCOFFIER a0 18 22.144 1.475 32.756 HONDA
10 221 | KEVIN BALLANGER a0 18 27.938 5.794 32.831 YAMAHA
11 952 | LUDOVIC MACLER a0 18 29.963 2.025 33.473 HONDA
12 817 | JASON CLERMONT a0 18 34.197 4234 33143 KAWASAKI
13 141 | MAXIME DESPREY a0 17 1Lap 1Llap 33.311 YAMAHA
14 848 JOAN CROS E 17 1Lap 6.316 33.846 YAMAHA
15 99 | JORGE ZARAGOZA b 17 1Lap 5.630 32.508 YAMAHA
16 67 | YAGO MARTINEZ = 16 2 Laps 1Lap 35.108 YAMAHA
17 707 | ROBIN KAPPEL a0 6 12 Laps 10 Laps 34733 KAWASAKI
Leaders : N0.3 NICOLAS AUBIN (1-3) / No.19 JUSTIN BOGLE (4-18)
Start Time : 23/11 - 21:19:52 Bestlap : No.19 JUSTIN BOGLE 31.642
Event Record : No.85 CEDRIC SOUBEYRAS 30.679
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27 SUPERCI?USS

& FREESTYL E INTERNACIONAL

BARCELONA - 23 NOV 2079

SX 1 FINAL 2
Analysis
Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day
No.3 NICOLAS AUBIN 8 31.987 21:23:59.961 16 40.479 21:29:41.297
1 21:20:15.624 9 32.869 21:24:32.830  No.85 CEDRIC SOUBEYRAS
2 32.142 21:20:47.766 10 31.861 21:25:04.691 1 21:20:19.320
3 21:21:19.436 11 32,513 21:25:37.204 > 32.417 21:20:51.737
4 34.060 21:21:53.496 12 33.007 21:26:10.301 3 33.206 21:21:25.033
5 31.942 21:22:25.438 13 33.238 21:26:43.539 4 32.397 21:21:57.430
6 32.184 21:22:57.622 14 32.394 21:27:15.933 5 32.976 21:22:30.406
7 32.679 21:23:30.301 15 32.957 21:27:48.890 6 31.897 21:23:02.303
8 32.671 21:24:02.972 16 33.581 21:28:22.471 7 38.043 21:23:40.346
9 32.503 21:24:35.475 17 33.149 21:28:55.620 8 33.808 21:24:14.154
10 33.425 21:25:08.900 18 35.414 21:29:31.034 9 32.842 21:24:46.996
11 33.638 212542538  No.34 TYLER BOWERS 10 32.087 21:25:19.083
12 32.796 21:26:15.334 1 21:20:20.296 11 32.650 21:25:51.733
13 33.831 21:26:49.165 2 34.695 21:20:54.991 12 32.752 21:26:24.485
14 33.039 21:27:22.204 3 33.824 21:21:28.815 13 32.690 21:26:57.175
15 32.881 21:27:55.085 4 32.872 21:22:01.687 14 21:27:28.842
16 33.616 21:28:28.701 5 33.004 21:22:34.691 15 32.072 21:28:00.914
17 33.106 21:29:01.807 6 32.247 21:23:06.938 16 TR 21:28:33.247
18 35.333 21:29:37.140 7 21:23:30.173 17 32.727 21:29:05.974
No.6 THOMAS RAMETTE 8 34.011 21:24:13.184 18 33.793 21:29:39.767
1 21:20:18.993 9 32.753 21:24:45.937 N0.99 JORGE ZARAGOZA
2 33.662 21:20:52.655 10 32,512 21:25:18.449 1 21:20:21.071
3 33.210 21:21:25.865 11 33.936 21:25:52.385 2 36.826 21:20:57.897
4 32.588 21:21:58.453 12 33.207 21:26:25.592 3 35.144 21:21:33.041
5 33.534 21:22:31.987 13 32.697 21:26:58.289 4 34.054 21:22:07.095
6 33.005 21:23:04.992 14 33.759 21:27:32.048 5 32.679 21:22:39.774
7 32.888 21:23:37.880 15 33.119 21:28:05.167 6 33.284 21:23:13.058
8 32.718 21:24:10.598 16 33.170 21:28:38.337 7 34.115 21:23:47.173
9 21:24:42.980 17 33.384 21:29:11.721 8 33.760 21:24:20.933
10 32.695 21:25:15.675 18 33.313 21:29:45.034 9 33.050 21:24:53.983
11 32.824 21:25:48.499 No0.67 YAGO MARTINEZ 10 33.022 21:25:27.005
12 32.545 21:26:21.044 1 21:20:22.669 11 21:25:59.513
13 33.130 21:26:54.174 2 37.256 21:20:59.925 12 33.940 21:26:33.453
14 32.866 21:27:27.040 3 21:21:35.033 13 45811 21:27:19.264
15 33.249 21:28:00.289 4 35.980 21:22:11.013 14 34.512 21:27:53.776
16 34.832 21:28:35.121 5 35.519 21:22:46.532 15 36.124 21:28:29.900
17 33.920 21:29:09.041 6 35.756 21:23:22.288 16 35.482 21:29:05.382
18 34.771 21:29:43.812 7 36.887 21:23:59.175 17 38.946 21:29:44.328
No.19 JUSTIN BOGLE 8 36.024 21:24:35.199  No.137 ADRIEN ESCOFFIER
1 21:20:16.041 9 38.443 21:25:13.642 1 21:20:20.481
2 32.605 21:20:48.646 10 37.400 21:25:51.042 > 33.901 21:20:54.472
3 31.777 21:21:20.423 11 38.194 21:26:29.236 3 34.392 21:21:28.864
4 32.007 21:21:52.430 12 39.030 21:27:08.266 4 33.775 21:22:02.639
5 31.712 21:22:24.142 13 36.887 21:27:45.153 5 34.210 21:22:36.849
6 21:22:55.784 14 38.721 21:28:23.874 6 33.212 21:23:10.061
7 32.190 21:23:27.974 15 36.944 21:29:00.818 7 33.988 21:23:44.049
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27 SUPERCROSS >

& FREESTYL E INTERNACIONAL

BARCELONA - 23 NOV 2079

SX 1 FINAL 2
Analysis
Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day
8 33.347 21:24:17.396 17 34.710 21:29:24.453 18 36.325 21:30:05.231
9 21:24:50.152 18 34.519 21:29:58.972  No.848 JOAN CROS
10 33.061 21:25:23.213 No.225 CHARLES LEFRANCOIS 1 21:20:21.768
11 32.967 21:25:56.180 21:20:17.825 2 35.630 21:20:57.398
12 33.270 21:26:29.450 7 33.126 21:20:50.951 3 34.402 21:21:31.800
13 33.633 21:27:03.083 3 33.280 21:21:24.231 4 34.814 21:22:06.614
14 34.738 21:27:37.821 4 33.653 21:21:57.884 5 34.290 21:22:40.904
15 33.743 21:28:11.564 5 33.324 21:22:31.208 6 21:23:14.750
16 34.146 21:28:45.710 6 32.847 21:23:04.055 7 34.309 21:23:49.059
17 33.554 21:29:19.264 7 21:23:36.887 8 34.236 21:24:23.295
18 33.914 21:29:53.178 8 33.209 21:24:10.096 9 34.305 21:24:57.600
No.141 MAXIME DESPREY 9 33.817 21:24:43.913 10 34.478 21:25:32.078
1 21:20:19.995 10 33.010 21:25:16.923 11 35.736 21:26:07.814
2 34.407 21:20:54.402 11 33.779 21:25:50.702 12 34.565 21:26:42.379
3 34.060 21:21:28.462 12 34.306 21:26:25.008 13 35.777 21:27:18.156
4 34.282 21:22:02.744 13 35.990 21:27:00.998 14 34.407 21:27:52.563
5 34.360 21:22:37.104 14 33.594 21:27:34.592 15 34.483 21:28:27.046
6 35.209 21:23:12.313 15 34.217 21:28:08.809 16 34.638 21:29:01.684
7 35.414 21:23:47.727 16 34.833 21:28:43.642 17 37.014 21:29:38.698
8 33.842 21:24:21.569 17 33.875 21:29:17.517 No.871 FABIEN IZOIRD
9 34.188 21:24:565.757 18 34.186 21:29:51.703 1 21:20:19.861
10 35.602 21:25:31.359 No0.707 ROBIN KAPPEL 2 33.488 21:20:53.349
11 34.668 21:26:06.027 1 21:20:22.219 3 33.786 21:21:27.135
12 21:26:39.338 2 36.188 21:20:58.407 4 32.877 21:22:00.012
13 33.369 21:27:12.707 3 34.964 21:21:33.371 5 32.909 21:22:32.921
14 34.674 21:27:47.381 4 35.255 21:22:08.626 6 33.088 21:23:06.009
15 33.754 21:28:21.135 5 34.734 21:22:43.360 7 21:23:38.711
16 35.089 21:28:56.224 6 21:23:18.093 8 33.246 21:24:11.957
17 36.158 21:29:32.382 No.817 JASON CLERMONT 9 32.902 21:24:44.859
No.221 KEVIN BALLANGER 21:20:22.158 10 33.216 21:25:18.075
1 21:20:21.238 7 33.747 21:20:55.905 11 35.133 21:25:53.208
2 35.177 21:20:56.415 3 33.812 21:21:29.717 12 33.319 21:26:26.527
3 34.026 21:21:30.441 4 34.217 21:22:03.934 13 33.396 21:26:59.923
4 34.057 21:22:04.498 5 33.819 21:22:37.753 14 33.379 21:27:33.302
5 34.028 21:22:38.526 6 21:23:10.896 15 34.257 21:28:07.559
6 33.296 21:23:11.822 7 34.328 21:23:45.224 16 33.405 21:28:40.964
7 33.916 21:23:45.738 8 36.219 21:24:21.443 17 33.345 21:29:14.309
8 33.549 21:24:19.287 9 33.533 21:24:54.976 18 33.803 21:29:48.112
9 21:24:52.118 10 34.498 21:25:20.474  No0.941 ANGELO PELLEGRINI
10 33.468 21:25:25.586 11 33.667 21:26:03.141 1 21:20:16.950
11 33.435 21:25:59.021 12 33.494 21:26:36.635 2 33.073 21:20:50.023
12 32.929 21:26:31.950 13 33.963 21:27:10.598 3 32.566 21:21:22.589
13 34.640 21:27:06.590 14 35.995 21:27:46.593 4 32.590 21:21:55.179
14 33.840 21:27:40.430 15 33.948 21:28:20.541 5 33.345 21:22:28.524
15 34.840 21:28:15.270 16 34.007 21:28:54.548 6 32.739 21:23:01.263
16 34.473 21:28:49.743 17 34.358 21:29:28.906 7 32.507 21:23:33.770
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21 SUPERCROSS -

FREEST YL E INTERNACIONAL

BARCELONA - 23 NOV 2079

SX 1 FINAL 2
Analysis
Laps Lap Time Time of Day
8 21:24:06.125
9 33.211 21:24:39.336
10 33.155 21:25:12.491
11 32.886 21:25:45.377
12 33.272 21:26:18.649
13 32.901 21:26:51.550
14 33.441 21:27:24.991
15 32.880 21:27:57.871
16 33.164 21:28:31.035
17 34.018 21:29:05.053
18 33.978 21:29:39.031
N0.952 LUDOVIC MACLER
1 21:20:18.597
2 33.893 21:20:52.490
3 35.001 21:21:27.491
4 33.983 21:22:01.474
5 34.439 21:22:35.913
6 33.920 21:23:09.833
7 34.703 21:23:44.536
8 34.403 21:24:18.939
9 35.245 21:24:54.184
10 34.512 21:25:28.696
11 33.644 21:26:02.340
12 21:26:35.813
13 34.548 21:27:10.361
14 35.692 21:27:46.053
15 33.908 21:28:19.961
16 33.774 21:28:53.735
17 33.607 21:29:27.342
18 33.655 21:30:00.997
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21 SUPERCROSS -

FREEST YL E INTERNACIONAL

BARCELONA - 23 NOV 2079

SX1

FINAL 2

Starting Grid

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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YAGO MARTINEZ
34.419
KEVIN BALLANGER
31.844
ADRIEN ESCOFFIER
31.884
JASON CLERMONT
31.960
ROBIN KAPPEL
31.972
JOAN CROS
32.181
FABIEN IZOIRD
31.609
JORGE ZARAGOZA
33.339
CHARLES LEFRANGOIS
31.418
LUDOVIC MACLER
31.587
ANGELO PELLEGRINI
31.282
NICOLAS AUBIN
30.961
JUSTIN BOGLE
30.815
TYLER BOWERS
31.615
MAXIME DESPREY
31.793
THOMAS RAMETTE
30.735
CEDRIC SOUBEYRAS
30.679

POLE POSITION

B R R R R R R R R R R R

Start : 23/11 - 20:55

Duration : 09:00 + 1 Laps
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